THEATRE
PROJECTORS           POT S 1200 PRO G22
Kg 6,8
Kg 6,5
SPOT 1000 PC
SPOT 1000 FR
MODELS
SPOT 1200 PRO  PC (Cod. TE006.PC.120PG)
Anti-halo Ø 150mm lens • Black colour
SPOT 1200 PRO  FRESNEL
 (Cod. TE006.FR.120PG)
Fresnel Ø 150mm lens  • Black colour
 1200W: CP93 3200K 200hrs
ADMISSIBLE  LAMPS
PHOTOMETRIC           POT S 1200 PRO G22
INCLUDED
TE004.FF
TE004.BARN
TECHNICAL
- Lens diameter 150mm
- Aluminium re ector diameter mm
 el filter cut si e mm
- Reverse yoke for stand mounting
- Single side knob tilt-lock
- 1 meter cable with cable clamp
ACCESSORY           POT S 1200 PRO G22
230V
50/60 Hz
G 22
LcL 63.5 mm
 Screw-focus adjustament,front and rear control
 Available with PC or Fresnel lens
 Aluminium and steel body with cooling fins
 Variable beam projector from spot to ood
FEATURES
 Sliding top cover for lamp replacement
38
5
289 388LP53 1200W
TEST AT 230V WITH 1200W LAMP - PC LENS TEST AT 230V WITH 1200W LAMP - FRESNEL LENS
DIST 12.5 15 20 25
LUX 4100 1025 656 456 256 164
Ø(m) 0.96 1.92 2.40 2.88 3.36 4.80
5 10
DIST 5 10 12.5 15 20 25
LUX 510 128 82 57 32 20
Ø(m) 5.43 10.8 13.5 16.3 21.7 27.157°
11°
DIST
LUX 4480 1120 717 498 280 179
Ø(m) 0.88 1.75 2.19 2.63 3.50 4.38
5 10 12.5 15 20 25
DIST 5 10 12.5 15 20 25
LUX 600 150 96 67 49 38
Ø(m) 4.99 9.98 12.4 14.9 19.9 24.853°
10°
POLE OPERATED FOR TILT-PAN
ON REQUEST
SPOT 1200 PRO G22
PROJECTORS           POT 2000S  PRO
Kg 10,9
Kg 10,0
SPOT 2000 PRO PC
SPOT 2000 PRO FR
 Screw-focus adjustament,front and rear control
 Available with PC or Fresnel lens
 Sliding top cover for lamp replacement
 Aluminium and steel body with cooling fins
 Variable beam projector from spot to ood
FEATURES
MODELS
SPOT 2000 PRO  PC (Cod. TE007.PC.200P)
Anti-halo Ø 200mm lens • Black colour
SPOT 2000 PRO  FRESNEL
 (Cod. TE007.FR.200P)
Fresnel Ø 200mm lens  • Black colour
 2000W: CP43 3200K 400hrs
 2000W: CP72 3200K 480hrs
ADMISSIBLE  LAMPSINCLUDED
TE007.FF
TE007.BARN
TECHNICAL
- Lens diameter 200mm
- Aluminium re ector diameter mm
 el filter cut si e mm
- Reverse yoke for stand mounting
- Single side knob tilt-lock
- 1 meter cable with cable clamp
ACCESSORY           POT S 2000 PRO
PHOTOMETRIC           POT S 2000 PRO
LP44 2000W
230V
50/60 Hz
Gy 16
LcL 70 mm
46
8
338 452
TEST AT 230V WITH 2000W LAMP - PC LENS TEST AT 230V WITH 2000W LAMP - FRESNEL LENS
DIST
LUX 5860 1465 938 651 366 234
Ø(m) 0.79 1.58 1.98 2.37 3.16 3.95
5 10 12.5 15 20 25
DIST 5 10 12.5 15 20 25
LUX 630 158 101 70 39 25
Ø(m) 6.75 13.5 16.8 20.2 27 33.768°
9°
DIST
LUX 5980 1495 957 664 374 239
Ø(m) 0.88 1.75 2.19 2.63 3.50 4.38
5 10 12.5 15 20 25
DIST 5 10 12.5 15 20 25
LUX 840 210 134 93 53 34
Ø(m) 5.54 11 13.8 16.6 22.1 27.758°
10°
SPOT 2000 PRO
33